Sport Accuracy

Number Exit

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3
8
10
6
9
14
2
15
16
7
18
20
17
12
1
5
4
13
11
19

Name

Gustavo Costamangna
Guillermo Canedo
Gary Zuiderwyk
Luiz Hutinger
Luis Schimer
Neils Hansen

Jeff Chandler

Pat Moorhead
Volker Cornils
Jorgen Skov

Bent Bodin
Trevor Bush
Victor Rivero
Ruben Reyes
Elvon King

John Paul Jones
Buzz Bennett
Alfredo Nacini
Erik Prip

Kevin Gyllenberg

Weight (kg)

80
92
106
77.5
79.1
79
96
92
95
95.5
97
77
92
99.1
106
75
90.9
97
102
98

105 Luis Schimer (Needs Weight)

Parachute

117
195
170
150
190
135
150
170
190
150
150
140
135
130
170
140
170
170
240
190

SOS

SOS
SOS
SOS
SOS
S0S
S0S
SOS
SOS

SOS
SOS

SOS
SOS
SOS
SOS



